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Nr. Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 1B Jose ROGER AND CUCHARRERA QUADS Sidebyside Sbs 41462 1 3 - - 62,0
2 92B David MEAT FRA  SPSC/EMC Sidebyside SbS 41.668 2 6 +0.206 +0.206 61.7
3 34B Victor GOMEZ ESP  AUTOLAB RACING TEAM Sidebyside Sbs 42067 2 3 +0.605 +0.399 61.1
4 111 Maxime EMERY FRA  SPSC/EMC Sidebyside Sbs 42195 2 6 +0.733 +0.128 60.9
5 1 Jesus CUCHARRERA ESP  CUCHARRERA QUADS Sidebyside SbS 42533 1 5 +1.071 +0.338 60.4
6 111B Yann ROQUES FRA  SPSC/EMC Sidebyside SbS 42934 3 6 +1.472 +0.401 59.9
7 34 Nacho GOMEZ ESP  AUTOLAB RACING TEAM Sidebyside SbS 43238 4 4 +1.776 +0.304 59.4
8 5 Juan Antonio CONESA ESP  JUANAM TEAM Sidebyside SbS 43433 4 6 +1.971 +0.195 59.2
9 5B German TABUECA ESP  JUANAM TEAM Sidebyside Sbs 43659 5 6 +2.197 +0.226 58.9
10 11 Ricard VIDAL ESP  RVB77 Sidebyside Sbs 43806 1 6 +2.344 +0.147 58.7
11 118 Vicente BUFI ESP  RVB77 Sidebyside Sbs 43.909 2 6 +2.447 +0.103 58.5
12 25 Franck PAROLIN FRA  UNIK BIKE Sidebyside SbS 44084 3 6 +2.622 +0.175 58.3
13 84B Xavi ESPANA AND  XAVI ESPANA Sidebyside SbS 44509 6 6 +3.047 +0.425 57.8
14 32 Miquel PRAT ESP  MPRAT RACING Sidebyside SbS 44877 3 6 +3.415 +0.368 57.3
15 70 Ramen VIDAL ESP  RVB77 Sidebyside Sbs 44985 4 6 +3.523 +0.108 57.1
16 32B Joan GASO ESP  MPRAT RACING Sidebyside Sbs 45017 6 6 +3.555 +0.032 57.1
17 64 Thomas PEDEGAYE FRA 64 DECRASSE Sidebyside SbS 45392 6 6 +3.930 +0.375 56.6
18 84 JuanGIL AND  XAVI ESPANA Sidebyside SbS 45483 2 6 +4.021 +0.091 56.5
19 708 Fabian VIDAL ESP  RVB77 Sidebyside Sbs 45597 3 6 +4.135 +0.114 56.4
20 25B Jean Phillipe BELLOC FRA  UNIK BIKE Sidebyside Sbs 45937 3 6 +4.475 +0.340 56.0
21 92 Miquel FONT AND  SPSC/EMC Sidebyside Sbs 46564 2 5 +5.102 +0.627 55.2
22 64B Julian OLLE AND 64 DECRASSE Sidebyside SbS 48359 3 6 +6.897 +1.795 53.2

Fastest Lap | Lap 1 Jose ROGER 41.462 62.0 Kph
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